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26.5 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: TARIME

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: MARA ST.CATHERINE LABOURE

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
KISWAHILI
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

74%

ABSENTEES 0

SCIENCE

79%

E [01 - 10]

11

0
5
13
2
0

0%
25%
65%

FAILED 2 10%
18 90%

20

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
E[01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

0
4
6
1
0

0
1
7
1
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

69%

10%

90%

45%
34%
18%

SOCIAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS

57% 

43% 
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STANDARD SEVEN  17TH-18TH MARCH 2025 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 JOSEPHAT SAMSON NYAMHANGA M 20 D 41 A 43 A 26 C 35 B 40 B 205 34.2 B 1
2 JACKLINE ANTHONY WAMBURA F 15 D 42 A 42 A 23 C 32 B 40 B 194 32.3 B 2
3 RICHARD PETER SIMBILA M 11 D 47 A 40 B 22 C 32 B 39 B 191 31.8 B 3
4 JUSTINE DANIEL MAASA M 14 D 43 A 43 A 20 D 26 C 39 B 185 30.8 B 4
5 FREDRICK MATIKO JUMA M 12 D 44 A 38 B 24 C 25 C 41 A 184 30.7 B 5
6 CLEOPHACE JACOB NYANGIGE M 9 E 42 A 40 B 23 C 25 C 37 B 176 29.3 C 6

7 SABI WEGORO MTARASHA M 11 D 38 B 42 A 19 D 25 C 39 B 174 29.0 C 7

8 GRACE CHACHA SAMWEL F 12 D 31 B 41 A 19 D 28 C 40 B 171 28.5 C 8
9 LUCY MARWA DAUDI F 3 E 41 A 42 A 19 D 23 C 37 B 165 27.5 C 9
10 BARAKA MATIKO JUMA M 7 E 41 A 44 A 15 D 24 C 33 B 164 27.3 C 10
11 REGINA BHOKE MARWA F 6 E 32 B 42 A 15 D 23 C 40 B 158 26.3 C 11
12 ANASTAZIA MARIBA F 7 E 35 B 42 A 13 D 24 C 36 B 157 26.2 C 12
13 DOMINIC MASANJA MAKOKO M 6 E 42 A 38 B 20 D 19 D 30 C 155 25.8 C 13
14 ROONEY AVELINE NYAWALE M 5 E 42 A 36 B 11 D 21 C 30 C 145 24.2 C 14
15 ELIZABETH GEORGE MUNITE F 6 E 27 C 40 B 15 D 18 D 37 B 143 23.8 C 15.5
16 EUNICE BHOKE MARWA F 16 D 25 C 39 B 16 D 13 D 34 B 143 23.8 C 15.5
17 BARAKA GODFREY REBWELE M 5 E 36 B 42 A 15 D 17 D 27 C 142 23.7 C 17
18 NEEMA RHOBI MATHIAS F 2 E 34 B 41 A 10 E 20 D 31 B 138 23.0 C 18
19 ANGEL STEVEN OMAHE F 2 E 32 B 24 C 11 D 8 E 24 C 101 16.8 D 19
20 COLLINS KICHARO MKWIZU M 7 E 29 C 26 C 5 E 7 E 18 D 92 15.3 D 20

43% 
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